
No. of Equity Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat Category

Fully Paid-up & Locked-in From To upto 06.11.2014 upto 06.11.2016

190000 1 190000 3 Years Demat Promoter

130000 190001 320000 1 Year Demat Promoter

470000 320001 790000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

30000 790001 820000 1 Year Demat Promoter

130000 820001 950000 3 Years Demat Promoter

50000 950001 1000000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

500000 1000001 1500000 3 Years Demat Promoter

200000 1500001 1700000 1 Year Demat Promoter

200000 1700001 1900000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

50000 1900001 1950000 1 Year Demat Promoter

190000 1950001 2140000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

140000 2140001 2280000 1 Year Demat Promoter

50000 2280001 2330000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

120000 2330001 2450000 1 Year Demat Promoter

50000 2450001 2500000 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

600000 2500001 3100000 3 Years Demat Promoter

50000 3100001 3150000 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

600000 3150001 3750000 1 Year Demat Promoter

187500 3750001 3937500 3 Years Demat Promoter

187500 3937501 4125000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

375000 4125001 4500000 3 Years Demat Promoter

250000 4500001 4750000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

1750000 4750001 6500000 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

401000 6500001 6901000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

300000 6901001 7201000 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

2577600 7201001 9778600 Demat Public - IPO

9778600

5,218,500                 Total of 1 year Lock-in

1,982,500                 Total of 3 years Lock-in

Category

Promoters 3,252,500                             

Promoter Group 1,798,500                             

Non Promoters 2,150,000                             

Public - IPO 2,577,600                             

TOTAL 9,778,600                             

Place : Mumbai

Date : 29th October, 2013

Distinctive Nos.

AMRAPALI CAPITAL AND FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Shop No.3, Ashoka Complex, Ground Floor, B/h Woodland Hotel, Naroli Cross Road, Silvassa

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING

Lock-in Not Appliable




